ARCHISHAPE® 2.0 Linear MAXI
Datasheet
Benefits
Compact size
	— Easy fit in different architectural structures
Dedicated optic design
	— Even washing effect
	— Optimized color mixing

DC DMX version-System Diagram
ARCHISHAPE® 2.0 Linear MAXI
Ordering Codes
V1.4 03/22 · Specifications are subject to change without notice. Errors and omission excepted, always make sure to use the most recent release.
©2022 OSRAM GmbH · All rights reserved · Internet www.osram.asia/ls 7 of 8
Due to the manufacturing processes of LED, the polar candela distribution and distance luminaries only reflect statistical figures and do not necessarily correspond to the actual parameters of
individual product that may differ from the typical values.
Fixture
Short Text Power Length CCT Beam Angle Material EAN40
ASL MAXI DC 14W 830 36D 300 CE 14W 300mm 3000K 36° AM248320055 4062172019453
ASL MAXI DC 14W 840 36D 300 CE 14W 300mm 4000K 36° AM248330055 4062172019477
ASL MAXI DC 42W 830 36D 1000 CE 42W 1000mm 3000K 36° AM248300055 4062172019415
ASL MAXI DC 42W 840 36D 1000 CE 42W 1000mm 4000K 36° AM248310055 4062172019439
ASL MAXI DC 14W 830 15X30 300 CE 14W 300mm 3000K 15° × 30° AM248360055 4062172019538
ASL MAXI DC 14W 840 15X30 300 CE 14W 300mm 4000K 15° × 30° AM248370055 4062172019552
ASL MAXI DC 42W 830 15X30 1000 CE 42W 1000mm 3000K 15° × 30° AM248340055 4062172019491
ASL MAXI DC 42W 840 15X30 1000 CE 42W 1000mm 4000K 15° × 30° AM248350055 4062172019514
Fixture (White DMX)
Short Text Power Length CCT Beam Angle Material EAN40
ASL MAXI DC 42W 830 36D D1 1000 CE 42W 1000mm 3000K 36° AM315840055 4062172073721
ASL MAXI DC 42W 840 36D D1 1000 CE 42W 1000mm 4000K 36° AM315860055 4062172073974
ASL MAXI DC 21W 830  36D D1 500 CE 21W 500mm 3000K 36° AM315900055 4062172073752
ASL MAXI DC 21W 840  36D D1 500 CE 21W 500mm 4000K 36° AM315910055 4062172073998
ASL MAXI DC 14W 830 36D D1 300 CE 14W 300mm 3000K 36° AM315930055 4062172073776
ASL MAXI DC 14W 840 36D D1 300 CE 14W 300mm 4000K 36° AM315940055 4062172074018
ASL MAXI DC 42W 830 15X30 D1 1000 CE 42W 1000mm 3000K 15° × 30° AM315950055 4062172073790
ASL MAXI DC 42W 840 15X30 D1 1000 CE 42W 1000mm 4000K 15° × 30° AM315960055 4062172074032
ASL MAXI DC 21W 830 15X30 D1 500 CE 21W 500mm 3000K 15° × 30° AM315970055 4062172073813
ASL MAXI DC 21W 840 15X30 D1 500 CE 21W 500mm 4000K 15° × 30° AM315990055 4062172074056
ASL MAXI DC 14W 830 15X30 D1 300 CE 14W 300mm 3000K 15° × 30° AM316000055 4062172073837
ASL MAXI DC 14W 840 15X30 D1 300 CE 14W 300mm 4000K 15° × 30° AM316010055 4062172074070
ARCHISHAPE® 2.0 Linear MAXI
Ordering Codes
Accessories
Short Text Material EAN40
ASL 2-pin DC Power Starter Cable 2000 CE AM331500055 4062172084888
ASL 2-pin DC Interconnection CAB 1000 CE AM251600055 4062172024693
ASL 2/3-pin Connector Socket End Cap CE AM259050055 4062172026673
ASL 5-pin Interconnection T-CAB AM296180055 4062172057660
ASL 5PINS Connectors 4 data Cable 150mm AM296190055 4062172057677
ASL DC 5-pin Connector Socket End Cap AM296200055 4062172057684
ASL DC24V 5-pin Starter Cable 2m AM296210055 4062172057691
ASL 5-pin Interconnection Cable 1m AM296220055 4062172057707
Note: Other power, length, CCT or beam angle options are made to order.
Fixture (RGB/RGBW DMX)
Short Text Power Length CCT Beam Angle Material EAN40
ASL MAXI DC 42W RGB 36D D1 1000 CE 42W 1000mm RGB 36° AM316020055 4062172073721
ASL MAXI DC 42W RGBW40 36D D1 1000 CE 42W 1000mm RGBW40 36° AM316030055 4062172074117
ASL MAXI DC 21W RGB  36D D1 500 CE 21W 500mm RGB 36° AM316050055 4062172073752
ASL MAXI DC 21W RGBW40  36D D1 500 CE 21W 500mm RGBW40 36° AM316060055 4062172074131
ASL MAXI DC 14W RGB 36D D1 300 CE 14W 300mm RGB 36° AM316070055 4062172073776
ASL MAXI DC 14W RGBW40 36D D1 300 CE 14W 300mm RGBW40 36° AM316080055 4062172074155
ASL MAXI DC 42W RGB 15X55 D1 1000 CE 42W 1000mm RGB 15° × 55° AM316090055 4062172073851
ASL MAXI DC 42W RGBW40 15X55 D1 1000 CE 42W 1000mm RGBW40 15° × 55° AM316100055 4062172074179
ASL MAXI DC 21W RGB 15X55 D1 500 CE 21W 500mm RGB 15° × 55° AM316110055 4062172073875
ASL MAXI DC 21W RGBW40 15X55 D1 500 CE 21W 500mm RGBW40 15° × 55° AM316120055 4062172074193
ASL MAXI DC 14W RGB 15X55 D1 300 CE 14W 300mm RGB 15° × 55° AM316130055 4062172073899
ASL MAXI DC 14W RGBW40 15X55 D1 300 CE 14W 300mm RGBW40 15° × 55° AM316140055 4062172074216